
2024-25 Indicative National Funding Formula School Budgets APPENDIX B

School

Avanti House Primary School
Avanti House School
Aylward Primary School
Belmont School
Bentley Wood High School
Camrose Primary With Nursery
Cannon Lane Primary School
Canons High School
Cedars Manor School
Earlsmead Primary School
Elmgrove Primary School & Nursery
Glebe Primary School
Grange Primary School
Grimsdyke School
Harrow High School
Hatch End High School
Heathland School
Hujjat Primary School
Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School
Kenmore Park Junior School
Krishna Avanti Primary School
Longfield Primary School
Marlborough Primary School
Newton Farm Nursery, Infant and Junior School
Norbury School
Nower Hill High School
Park High School
Pinner High School
Pinner Park Primary School
Pinner Wood School
Priestmead Primary School and Nursery
Rooks Heath School
Roxbourne Primary School
Roxeth Primary School
Saint Jerome Church of England Bilingual School
Salvatorian Roman Catholic College
St Anselm's Catholic Primary School
St Bernadette's Catholic Primary School
St George's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy
St John Fisher Catholic Primary School
St John's CofE School
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School
St Teresa's Catholic Primary School and Nursery
Stag Lane Primary School
Stanburn Primary School
The Sacred Heart Language College
The Welldon Park Academy
Vaughan Primary School
Weald Rise Primary School
West Lodge Primary School
Whitchurch Primary School & Nursery
Whitefriars School
Whitmore High School
Grand Total

2023-24 NFF 
Budget

£1,947,829
£5,538,686
£2,408,747
£3,226,863
£7,518,533
£2,315,362
£3,645,088
£6,968,416
£2,229,299
£1,720,724
£3,842,487
£2,903,844
£2,538,374
£2,909,877
£6,795,930
£7,077,507
£3,054,601
£1,141,108
£1,391,204
£1,737,379
£1,943,940
£3,462,088
£3,206,323
£1,975,434
£3,328,509

£10,274,232
£8,861,843
£5,665,862
£3,975,532
£3,066,577
£3,859,506
£7,435,024
£2,233,352
£2,081,713
£1,982,634
£4,207,138
£1,924,771
£1,982,681
£1,927,440
£2,856,554
£1,753,984
£2,070,534
£2,048,065
£3,922,650
£3,589,027
£5,315,981
£2,252,377
£3,120,228
£2,082,182
£3,057,751
£3,860,251
£8,491,141
£9,668,507

£198,395,691

2024-25 
Indicative 

NFF Budget
£2,008,514
£5,819,758
£2,682,269
£3,350,668
£7,916,427
£2,413,428
£3,708,920
£7,231,780
£2,303,843
£1,933,076
£4,142,346
£2,981,956
£2,425,248
£3,036,048
£7,003,709
£7,861,931
£3,236,579
£1,517,699
£1,594,343
£1,855,700
£2,025,184
£3,564,848
£3,232,081
£2,056,618
£3,472,337

£10,914,068
£9,298,799
£5,987,266
£4,060,290
£3,130,421
£4,073,360
£7,610,998
£2,321,233
£2,199,290
£2,196,052
£5,057,300
£2,030,749
£2,088,669
£2,040,436
£2,989,937
£1,671,646
£2,129,672
£2,073,294
£4,072,004
£3,594,247
£5,503,053
£2,274,440
£3,189,031
£2,114,773
£3,201,524
£4,108,281
£8,893,216

£10,182,651
£208,382,009

Change

£60,685
£281,072
£273,522
£123,805
£397,894

£98,067
£63,832

£263,364
£74,544

£212,352
£299,859

£78,113
-£113,126
£126,172
£207,779
£784,424
£181,978
£376,591
£203,138
£118,321

£81,244
£102,760

£25,758
£81,184

£143,827
£639,836
£436,956
£321,404

£84,758
£63,844

£213,854
£175,973

£87,880
£117,577
£213,418
£850,161
£105,978
£105,989
£112,996
£133,383
-£82,338
£59,138
£25,228

£149,353
£5,220

£187,072
£22,063
£68,803
£32,591

£143,773
£248,030
£402,076
£514,144

£9,986,319


