_			
School	2023-24 NFF	2024-25	Change
	Budget	Indicative	
	04.047.000	NFF Budget	222.225
Avanti House Primary School	£1,947,829	£2,008,514	£60,685
Avanti House School	£5,538,686		£281,072
Aylward Primary School	£2,408,747		£273,522
Belmont School	£3,226,863		£123,805
Bentley Wood High School	£7,518,533		£397,894
Camrose Primary With Nursery	£2,315,362	£2,413,428	£98,067
Cannon Lane Primary School	£3,645,088		£63,832
Canons High School	£6,968,416	£7,231,780	£263,364
Cedars Manor School	£2,229,299		£74,544
Earlsmead Primary School	£1,720,724		£212,352
Elmgrove Primary School & Nursery	£3,842,487	£4,142,346	£299,859
Glebe Primary School	£2,903,844		£78,113
Grange Primary School	£2,538,374		-£113,126
Grimsdyke School	£2,909,877		£126,172
Harrow High School	£6,795,930	£7,003,709	£207,779
Hatch End High School	£7,077,507	£7,861,931	£784,424
Heathland School	£3,054,601	£3,236,579	£181,978
Hujjat Primary School	£1,141,108	£1,517,699	£376,591
Kenmore Park Infant and Nursery School	£1,391,204	£1,594,343	£203,138
Kenmore Park Junior School	£1,737,379	£1,855,700	£118,321
Krishna Avanti Primary School	£1,943,940	£2,025,184	£81,244
Longfield Primary School	£3,462,088	£3,564,848	£102,760
Marlborough Primary School	£3,206,323	£3,232,081	£25,758
Newton Farm Nursery, Infant and Junior School	£1,975,434	£2,056,618	£81,184
Norbury School	£3,328,509	£3,472,337	£143,827
Nower Hill High School	£10,274,232	£10,914,068	£639,836
Park High School	£8,861,843	£9,298,799	£436,956
Pinner High School	£5,665,862	£5,987,266	£321,404
Pinner Park Primary School	£3,975,532	£4,060,290	£84,758
Pinner Wood School	£3,066,577	£3,130,421	£63,844
Priestmead Primary School and Nursery	£3,859,506	£4,073,360	£213,854
Rooks Heath School	£7,435,024		£175,973
Roxbourne Primary School	£2,233,352	£2,321,233	£87,880
Roxeth Primary School	£2,081,713	£2,199,290	£117,577
Saint Jerome Church of England Bilingual School	£1,982,634	£2,196,052	£213,418
Salvatorian Roman Catholic College	£4,207,138	£5,057,300	£850,161
St Anselm's Catholic Primary School	£1,924,771	£2,030,749	£105,978
St Bernadette's Catholic Primary School	£1,982,681	£2,088,669	£105,989
St George's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy	£1,927,440	£2,040,436	£112,996
St John Fisher Catholic Primary School	£2,856,554	£2,989,937	£133,383
St John's CofE School	£1,753,984	£1,671,646	-£82,338
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	£2,070,534	£2,129,672	£59,138
St Teresa's Catholic Primary School and Nursery	£2,048,065	£2,073,294	£25,228
Stag Lane Primary School	£3,922,650	£4,072,004	£149,353
Stanburn Primary School	£3,589,027	£3,594,247	£5,220
The Sacred Heart Language College	£5,315,981	£5,503,053	£187,072
The Welldon Park Academy	£2,252,377	£2,274,440	£22,063
Vaughan Primary School	£3,120,228		£68,803
Weald Rise Primary School	£2,082,182		£32,591
West Lodge Primary School	£3,057,751		£143,773
Whitchurch Primary School & Nursery	£3,860,251		£248,030
Whitefriars School	£8,491,141		£402,076
Whitmore High School	£9,668,507		£514,144
Grand Total		£208,382,009	£9,986,319